
Sun 30-Apr Wakefield Thornes A

Sun 7-May Gordon S Cooper Cup - 

Brighouse

A

Sun 14-May Denby Grange H

Sun 21-May Drighlington A

Tue 23-May Gordon S Cooper Cup - R2

Sun 28-May New Farnley 'A' H

Sun 4-Jun Hunslet Nelson A

Tue 6-Jun Gordon S Cooper Cup - R3

Sun 11-Jun Azaad H

Sun 18-Jun Gildersome A

Sun 18-Jun Gordon S Cooper Cup Finals 

Day @ Hopton Mills CC
Sun 2-Jul Morley H

Sun 9-Jul Altofts A

Sun 16-Jul Ossett H

Sun 23-Jul Wakefield St. Michaels A

Sun 30-Jul Wrenthorpe H

Mon 28-Aug The Reporter Championship 

Finals Day @ Wakefield Thornes 

CC

Under 13s
Manager - Alastair Cooper

Mon 1-May Gildersome A

Mon 8-May Horbury Bridge 'A' H

Mon 15-May New Farnley A

Tue 16-May Marsdin Cup R2 / HW Cup R1

Mon 22-May Wakefield St. Michaels H

Thu 25-May Marsdin Cup R3 / HW Cup R2

Mon 5-Jun Hanging Heaton A

Sun 11-Jun Marsdin Cup Finals Day @ 

Mirfield CC / HW Cup Finals Day 

@ Moorlands CC
Mon 12-Jun Ossett H

Mon 19-Jun Altofts A

Mon 26-Jun Wakefield Thornes H

Mon 3-Jul Hunslet Nelson A

Mon 10-Jul Morley H

Mon 17-Jul Azaad A

Mon 31-Jul Wrenthorpe H

Sun 13-Aug Gordon S Cooper Championship 

Semi Finals Day

Sun 27-Aug Gordon S Cooper Championship 

Finals Day @ Wakefield St. 

Michaels CC

Under 15s
Manager - Chris Towell

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

East Ardsley United 

Cricket & Athletic Club 
 

Tel/Fax: 01924 822207 

Email: info@eaucc.co.uk 

Internet: www.eaucc.co.uk 
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2006 FIXTURES 

 
 

All fixtures, whilst correct at time of going to press, 
are subject to change. 

Please see Club notice boards for corrections. 

 

EASTARDSLYEEUNITD
C&
CA

Membership Fees 2006   
Senior Player:  £75 or £30 & £2.50/game 

  
Junior Player:  £20  Student: £30 

  
Ordinary Member (single):  £10 

  
Dual/Couple Membership:  £15 

  
OAP/Player’s Partner:  £5 

  
Under 18 (non playing):  Free   

  
We would like to thank the following organisations who have kindly sponsored us 
this season: 
 

- East Ardsley Conservative Club - PJ's Fish & Chips 
- Spawforth Planning & Urban Reg'n Ltd - Microform 
- Yorkshire Kitchen & Bedroom Centre - East & West Ardsley Social Club 
Sponsors as at 01.04.06 

  
 



 

Sun 30-Apr Darton H

Sun 14-May Whitkirk A

Sun 4-Jun Carlton H

Sun 11-Jun Morley A

Sun 18-Jun Wrenthorpe H

Sun 25-Jun Carlton A

Sun 2-Jul Whitkirk H

Sun 23-Jul Darton A

Sun 30-Jul Wrenthorpe A

Sun 13-Aug Morley H

Warrior Wakefield & District Cricket 

Union Northern Section
Captain - Danny McTernanSat 15-Apr North Oakes (Friendly) A

Sun 16-Apr Ossett (HW Cup R1) A

Sat 22-Apr Birstall A

Sat 29-Apr Wrenthorpe H

Sat 6-May Methley H

Sat 13-May Ossett A

Sun 14-May Shepley or Saltaire (HW Cup R2) A

Sat 20-May Wakefield City H

Sun 21-May Bye (Jack Hampshire R1)

Sat 27-May Scholes H

Sat 3-Jun Batley A

Sat 10-Jun Mirfield PC H

Sun 11-Jun HW Cup R 3

Sat 17-Jun Townville A

Sun 18-Jun Wakefield SM or Thornhill (Jack 

Hampshire Cup R2)
Sat 24-Jun Wakefield SM H

Sun 25-Jun HW Cup R 4

Sat 1-Jul New Farnley A

Sat 8-Jul Birstall H

Sun 9-Jul Jack Hampshire Cup R3

Sat 15-Jul Wrenthorpe A

Sun 16-Jul HW Cup Semi-Finals

Sat 22-Jul Methley A

Sun 23-Jul Jack Hampshire Cup Semi-Finals

Sat 29-Jul Ossett H

Sun 30-Jul HW Cup Final

Sat 5-Aug Wakefield City A

Sun 6-Aug Jack Hampshire Cup Final

Sat 12-Aug Scholes A

Sat 19-Aug Batley H

Sat 26-Aug Mirfield PC A

Sat 2-Sep Townville H

Sat 9-Sep Wakefield SM A

Sat 16-Sep New Farnley H

1st XI - CYCL Premier Division
Captain - Andy Langley

Sun 16-Apr Ossett (Crowther Cup R1) H

Sat 22-Apr Birstall A H

Sat 29-Apr Mirfield PC A A

Sat 6-May Crigglestone A

Sat 13-May Woodkirk H

Sun 14-May Baildon (Crowther Cup R2) A

Sat 20-May Thornhill A A

Sun 21-May Bye (Wheatley Cup R1)

Sat 27-May Liversedge A A

Sat 3-Jun Hunslet Nelson H

Sat 10-Jun Buttershaw SP A

Sun 11-Jun Crowther Cup R3

Sat 17-Jun Gildersome A H

Sun 18-Jun Wakefield SM or Thornhill 

(Wheatley Cup R2)
Sat 24-Jun Wakefield SM A A

Sun 25-Jun Crowther Cup R4

Sat 1-Jul Townville A H

Sat 8-Jul Birstall A A

Sun 9-Jul Wheatley Cup R3

Sat 15-Jul Mirfield PC A H

Sun 16-Jul Crowther Cup Semi-Finals

Sat 22-Jul Crigglestone H

Sun 23-Jul Wheatley Cup Semi-Finals

Sat 29-Jul Woodkirk A

Sat 5-Aug Thornhill A H

Sat 12-Aug Liversedge A H

Sat 19-Aug Hunslet Nelson A

Sat 26-Aug Buttershaw SP H

Mon 28-Aug Crowther Cup Final

Sat 2-Sep Gildersome A A

Sat 9-Sep Wakefield SM A H

Sat 16-Sep Townville A A

2nd XI - CYCL Division 2
Captain - Julian Smith

Wed 10-May Hunslet Nelson H

Wed 17-May Altofts A

Wed 24-May Woodkirk H

Wed 31-May Wakefield St. Michaels A

Wed 7-Jun Ossett H

Wed 14-Jun Wrenthorpe A

Wed 21-Jun
Brackenbury Cup R1 - Gomersal A

Wed 28-Jun Azaad H

Tue 4-Jul Brackenbury Cup R2

Wed 5-Jul Morley A

Tue 18-Jul Brackenbury Cup R3

Sun 20-Aug
The Reporter, Peter Snape 

Championship Semi Finals Day

Mon 28-Aug Brackenbury Cup Finals Day @ 

Moorlands CC

Sun 3-Sep The Reporter, Peter Snape 

Championship Finals Day @ 

Liversedge CC

Under 17s
Manager - Peter Haslam


